Description Technical data Accessories Downloads
ITEM 156607 LCA-4TR-S1-14-460-AP-156607
Features
Light curtain slave 1
For cascading (series connection)
Resolution 14 mm
Protective field height 460 mm
Range 6 m

[8]
[1]
[2]
[3]
[4]
[5]
[6]
[7]
[8]
Legende
A = Height of the sensor (see technical data)
Wiring diagram transmitter
Wiring diagram receiver
Mounting accessories
Socket for mounting pillars 202 x 224 x 55 mm
156884 AM-OS-P-AA-156884
Features
Socket for mounting pillars
Spring-mounted floor plate made of steel
Improved compensation of unevenness
Adjustable via adjusting screws
Height 55 mm
Socket for mounting pillars 202 x 224 x 34 mm
156885 AM-OS-P-AB-156885
Features
Socket for mounting pillars
Adjustable via adjusting screws
Height 34 mm
Mounting pillar for protective field heights from 160 - 610 mm or 2 beam light grids
156886 AM-OS-C-A1-1000-156886
Features
Mounting pillar for light grids and light curtains LCA
For protective field heights from 160 - 610 mm or for 2 beams
Protects against damage
Straightforward adjustment using spherical circular level in the cover
Mounting pillar with cable gland for protective field heights from 160 - 610 mm or for 2 beam
light grids
156890 AM-OS-C-A1-M-1000-156890
Features
Mounting pillar for light grids and light curtains LCA
For protective field heights from 160 - 610 mm or for 2 beams
With integrated cable gland PG11
Protects against damage
Straightforward adjustment using spherical circular level in the cover
8 x vibration damper for protective field heights from 310 - 1,060 mm
156917 AM-OS-D-V08-156917
Features
Vibration damper for light grids and light curtains LCA
For protective field heights 310 - 1060 mm
Packaging unit 8 pcs.
For reducing vibration
Protects against damage
Installation either on the product or on mounting pillar
4 x adjustable holder
156919 AM-OS-B-A1-V04-156919
Features
Set of 4 holders for light grids and light curtains LCA
For protective field heights up to 1210 mm
Adjustable horizontally / vertically
Quick mount using two screws
Can be mounted directly on LCA
4 x adjustable holder 180°
156921 AM-OS-B-A2-V04-156921
Features
Set of 4 holders for light grids and light curtains LCA
Can be rotated by 180°
Adjustable horizontally / vertically